
ORC 1

N.Vela Yate Timonel Clase Club Hora Llegada
Tiempo

Invertido

Tiempo

Corregido
V.Imp.

1 ARG5777 JURA PABLO SWIECICKI SOTO 41 YCA 14:21:27 04:21:27 00:00:00 9,82

ORC 2

N.Vela Yate Timonel Clase Club Hora Llegada
Tiempo

Invertido

Tiempo

Corregido
V.Imp.

1 ARG5541 DOUBLE BLACK MARCOS Y MANUEL WEINBERG N 34.5 YCA 14:08:42 04:08:42 00:00:00 14,84

2 ARG4311 ANESTESIA JUAN PABLO FERNANDEZ VAN 41 YCA 14:04:03 04:04:03 00:00:02 14,83

3 ARG1344 SILHOUETTE II ANDRES ENTRALA FRERS 37 YCA 14:26:37 04:26:37 00:05:25 14,07

4 ARG5634 VAIXELL CARLOS ERNST VOLKER 40 C.N.O. 14:27:06 04:27:06 00:13:13 13,04

5 ARG3410 BIG BANG OMAR LAUDA F&C 40 YCA 14:31:51 04:31:51 00:27:23 11,67

6 ARG3095 BRAVA STELLA KRALJ F&C 40 YCA 14:44:53 04:44:53 00:34:35 11,18

ORC 3

N.Vela Yate Timonel Clase Club Hora Llegada
Tiempo

Invertido

Tiempo

Corregido
V.Imp.

1 ARG 002 BITACORA 2 RODRIGO FONTAN MATCH 30 CNG 14:03:31 04:03:31 00:00:00 15,81

2 ARG5871 MAXIMUM FRANCISCO LIGUORI CORUM 300 CR YCCN 14:32:13 04:32:13 00:03:45 15,36

3 ARG5490 KAIZEN AUGUSTO CORTINA FAYD 30 YCA 14:17:45 04:17:45 00:04:03 15,32

4 ARG5877 CHANGO NICOLAS MACHI CORUM 300 CR CUBA 14:34:02 04:34:02 00:08:52 14,75

5 ARG4020 CUIQUE SUUM 3 MARCELO Y GIAN MINIATI PANTORA 31 CUBA 14:23:23 04:23:23 00:11:06 14,48

6 ARG4896 MANTRA NICOLAS FIORI FAYD 30 CUBA 14:29:57 04:29:57 00:16:44 13,82

Clasificación General

N.Vela Yate Timonel Clase Club Hora Llegada
Tiempo

Invertido

Tiempo

Corregido
V.Imp.

1 ARG 002 BITACORA 2 RODRIGO FONTAN MATCH 30 CNG 14:03:31 04:03:31 00:00:00 15,81

2 ARG5871 MAXIMUM FRANCISCO LIGUORI CORUM 300 CR YCCN 14:32:13 04:32:13 00:03:27 15,36

3 ARG5490 KAIZEN AUGUSTO CORTINA FAYD 30 YCA 14:17:45 04:17:45 00:03:44 15,32

4 ARG5541 DOUBLE BLACK MARCOS Y MANUEL WEINBERG N 34.5 YCA 14:08:42 04:08:42 00:07:30 14,84

5 ARG4311 ANESTESIA JUAN PABLO FERNANDEZ VAN 41 YCA 14:04:03 04:04:03 00:07:32 14,83

6 ARG5877 CHANGO NICOLAS MACHI CORUM 300 CR CUBA 14:34:02 04:34:02 00:08:16 14,75

7 ARG4020 CUIQUE SUUM 3 MARCELO Y GIAN MINIATI PANTORA 31 CUBA 14:23:23 04:23:23 00:10:21 14,48

8 ARG1344 SILHOUETTE II ANDRES ENTRALA FRERS 37 YCA 14:26:37 04:26:37 00:13:35 14,07

9 ARG4896 MANTRA NICOLAS FIORI FAYD 30 CUBA 14:29:57 04:29:57 00:15:34 13,82

10 ARG5634 VAIXELL CARLOS ERNST VOLKER 40 C.N.O. 14:27:06 04:27:06 00:21:34 13,04

11 ARG3410 BIG BANG OMAR LAUDA F&C 40 YCA 14:31:51 04:31:51 00:33:55 11,67

12 ARG3095 BRAVA STELLA KRALJ F&C 40 YCA 14:44:53 04:44:53 00:39:42 11,18

13 ARG5777 JURA PABLO SWIECICKI SOTO 41 YCA 14:21:27 04:21:27 00:59:58 9,82

FORMULA O.R.C. Club - Tripulación Reducida

N.Vela Yate Timonel Clase Club Hora Llegada
Tiempo

Invertido

Tiempo

Corregido
V.Imp.

1 ARG4627 NICO EDUARDO ROCCO MAGIC 33.3 YCA 14:12:09 04:12:09 00:00:00 14,91

2 ARG3042 ERRANTE JULIO BALDI F&C 40 YCA 14:09:44 04:09:44 00:01:21 14,73

3 ARG4185 BIG MATCH PABLO NALLAR MATCH 42 YCA-C20F 13:51:49 03:51:49 00:06:35 14,01

4 ARG5664 BRIBON CARLOS SCORTICATI MALBEC 410 YCA 14:10:03 04:10:03 00:09:17 13,66

5 ARG4519 DON ANTONIO FACUNDO MIERES FRAN 37 CNSI 14:29:54 04:29:54 00:14:30 13,00

6 ARG1532 DIABLA JORGE L ARRMESTO F&C 31 YCA 15:21:00 05:21:00 00:17:40 12,64

FORMULA O.R.C.
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VELEROS CLASICOS

N.Vela Yate Timonel Clase Club Hora Llegada
Tiempo

Invertido

Tiempo

Corregido

1 ARG454 MAY BE II GUILLERMO MASPERO FINISTERRE YCA 14:27:29 04:22:29 00:00:00

2 ARG494 CHARANGO FELIX EDUARDO FERNANDEZ MADERO REGGE CNSI 14:34:14 04:29:14 00:00:38

3 ARG141 FJORD V GERONIMO BONALDI FRERS 40 CNSI 14:24:15 04:19:15 00:05:40

4 ARG 538 BOREAL III NICOLAS KENNY TERRANOVA CNSI 15:22:43 05:17:43 00:48:59

5 ARG421 PAMPERO HORACIO IRUSTA CLASICOS YCA 15:53:49 05:48:49 01:15:20

VELEROS VINTAGE

N.Vela Yate Timonel Clase Club Hora Llegada
Tiempo

Invertido

Tiempo

Corregido

1 ARG 66 CIPPINO DANIEL SIELECKI FRERS 49 YCA 14:07:32 04:02:32 00:00:00

Clasificación conjunta Veleros Clásicos y Vintage

N.Vela Yate Timonel Clase Club Hora Llegada
Tiempo

Invertido

Tiempo

Corregido

1 ARG454 MAY BE II GUILLERMO MASPERO FINISTERRE YCA 14:27:29 04:22:29 00:00:00

2 ARG 66 CIPPINO DANIEL SIELECKI FRERS 49 YCA 14:07:32 04:02:32 00:00:03

3 ARG494 CHARANGO FELIX EDUARDO FERNANDEZ MADERO REGGE CNSI 14:34:14 04:29:14 00:00:38

4 ARG141 FJORD V GERONIMO BONALDI FRERS 40 CNSI 14:24:15 04:19:15 00:05:40

5 ARG 538 BOREAL III NICOLAS KENNY TERRANOVA CNSI 15:22:43 05:17:43 00:48:59

6 ARG421 PAMPERO HORACIO IRUSTA CLASICOS YCA 15:53:49 05:48:49 01:15:20

FORMULA PHRF  

SERIE A

Nr.Vela Yate Timonel Clase Club Hora Llegada
Tiempo

Invertido

Tiempo

Corregido

1 ARG5459 MILAGROS ALEJANDRO ZARICH VAN 41 CUBA 00:14:09:31 00:04:04:31 00:03:22:45

2 ARG4769 JUSTINA B DIEGO BARRUTI / DOMINGO PALACIO MYSTIC 280 CUBA 00:14:33:36 00:04:28:36 00:03:24:08

3 ARG3754 RODAS 3 JOAQUIN FERNANDEZ ALONSO PANDORA 34 CNSI 00:14:25:32 00:04:20:32 00:03:24:22

4 ARG1770 REMACHO EDUARDO ROMERO FRERS 37 YCA 00:14:25:26 00:04:20:26 00:03:25:02

5 ARG5567 NEHELLENIA SERGIO GARCIA VIP 33.5 CRR 00:14:34:30 00:04:29:30 00:03:36:12

6 ARG5946 VAIVEN II PATRICIO TRENCH SOL 105 CNSI 00:15:18:51 00:05:13:51 00:03:57:35

7 ARG5899 COTORRA IGNACIO RESIA BRAMADOR 34 CANESTRARI 00:15:11:14 00:05:06:14 00:04:01:22

8 ARG3218 MAMBO LICEO NAVAL GUSTAVO TORRES MALDONADO VICTORY 40 CGLNM 00:15:25:12 00:05:20:12 00:04:05:16

9 ARG5808 CORRALITO X LUIS DANIEL ZIMMERMAN MYSTIC 280 MdSOL DNC

SERIE B

Nr.Vela Yate Timonel Clase Club Hora Llegada
Tiempo

Invertido

Tiempo

Corregido

1 ARG5191 BENITO EDUARDO BERON FM 980 CGLNM 00:14:33:53 00:04:28:53 00:03:17:10

2 ARG5658 PURO ROCK LUIS LINIETSKY CONTE 24 YCO 00:14:27:54 00:04:22:54 00:03:20:36

3 ARG5879 BLACK PEPPER MARIANO COSTA MASTRACHIO 24 CUBA 00:14:32:08 00:04:27:08 00:03:23:33

4 ARG5162 PETERIBI PILAR MARIN J 24 CNSI 00:14:50:37 00:04:45:37 00:03:30:56

5 ARG1178 MATILDE MARIANO ELOLA FARR 30 CVSI DNC
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